Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on best lap time

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

|
Kvalifikacija 17.06.2017. 10:00 . ......

Qualifying started at 10:02:06 . .

Pos No. Name Class BestTm Diff BestSpeed InLap 2nd Best
1 11 Ervins STIMS Open 55.622 74.431 5 56.171
2 99 Mindaugas NEMUNIS Sport 70 57.529 1.907 71.964 10 57.562
3 1 Toms DREIMANIS Open 57.946 2.324 71.446 6 58.726
4 46 Dzeimss STRAUME Sport 70 1:01.345 5.723 67.487 11 1:02.221
5 3 Karlis JAKIMOVS Sport 70 1:05.318 9.696 63.382 6 1:05.462
6 22 Roberts VEZIS-VEISS Sport 70 1:05.464 9.842 63.241 6 1:05.924
7 85 Dmitrijs MACUKS Open 1:05.838 10.216 62.882 2 1:05.908
8 87 Aleksandrs BULATOVS Sport 70 1:07.483 11.861 61.349 8 1:07.685

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:21:26



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ._._.

Qualifying started at 10:02:06 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:07.572 +2.108 10:08:37.313
(11)Ervins STIMS 6 1:05.464 10:09:42.777
1 1:01615 +5.993 10:04:38.178 7 1:05.924 +0.460 10:10:48.701
2 58.290 +2.668 10:05:36.468 8 1:06.711 +1.247 10:11:55.412
3 56.467 +0.845 10:06:32.935
4 56.684 +1.062 10:07:29.619 (85) Dmitrijs MACUKS
5 55.622 10:08:25.241 1 1:05.908 +0.070 10:06:01.841
6 56.171 +0.549 10:09:21.412 2 1:05.838 10:07:07.679
3 1:12656 +6.818 10:08:20.335
(99) Mindaugas NEMUNIS
1 1:03705 +6.176 10:04:48.038 (87) Aleksandrs BULATOVS
2 59.801 +2.272 10:05:47.839 1 1:15.985 +8.502 10:04:04.390
3 59.882 +2.353 10:06:47.721 2 1:09.046 +1.563 10:05:13.436
4 58.495 +0.966 10:07:46.216 3 1:08.288 +0.805 10:06:21.724
5 58.737 +1.208 10:08:44.953 4 1:08.249 +0.766 10:07:29.973
6 58.853 +1.324 10:09:43.806 5 1:07.918 +0.435 10:08:37.891
7 58.196 +0.667 10:10:42.002 6 1:07.700 +0.217 10:09:45.591
8 58.625 +1.096 10:11:40.627 7 1:08507 +1.024 10:10:54.098
9 57.842 +0.313 10:12:38.469 8 1:07.483 10:12:01.581
10 57.529 10:13:35.998 9 1:07.685 +0.202 10:13:09.266
" 57.562 +0.033 10:14:33.560 10 1:08.349 +0.866 10:14:17.615
(1) Toms DREIMANIS
1 1:12019 +14.073 10:04:54.102
2 1:03.664 +5.718 10:05:57.766
3 1:00.299 +2.353 10:06:58.065
4 58.726 +0.780 10:07:56.791
5 59.420 +1.474 10:08:56.211
6 57.946 10:09:54.157
7 59.821 +1.875 10:10:53.978
8 59.895 +1.949 10:11:53.873
9 1:01.608 +3.662 10:12:55.481
10 1:27.961 +30.015 10:14:23.442
(46) Dzeimss STRAUME
1 1:05.489 +4.144 10:04:01.476
2 1:02.945 +1.600 10:05:04.421
3 1:02.506 +1.161 10:06:06.927
4 1:02.221 +0.876 10:07:09.148
5 1:03.901 +2.556 10:08:13.049
6 1:02926 +1.581 10:09:15.975
7 1:04.924 +3.579 10:10:20.899
8 1:03.928 +2.583 10:11:24.827
9 1:03.394 +2.049 10:12:28.221
10 1:09.986 +8.641 10:13:38.207
1 1:01.345 10:14:39.552
(3) Karlis JAKIMOVS
1 1:08.650 +3.332 10:04:04.856
2 1:08.017 +2.699 10:05:12.873
3 1:07.483 +2.165 10:06:20.356
4 1:09.497 +4.179 10:07:29.853
5 1:08.343 +3.025 10:08:38.196
6 1:05.318 10:09:43514
7 1:05.462 +0.144 10:10:48.976
(22) Roberts VEZIS-VEISS
1:17.790 +12.326 10:03:59.342
2 1:07.402 +1.938 10:05:06.744
3 1:06.246 +0.782 10:06:12.990
4 1:16.751 +11.287 10:07:29.741
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:21:51



Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Wl
1.brauciens 17.06.2017. 11:45 . ......

Open . .

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Nat/Stai Points
11 Ervins STIMS 10 9:11.992 54.464 LAT 25
2 1 Toms DREIMANIS 10 4.295 9:16.287 54.686 LAT 22
3 85 Dmitrijs MACUKS 10 39.313 9:51.305 57.973 LAT 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.295 75.001 54.464 76.014 11 - Ervins STIMS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:22:30



Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Wl
1.brauciens 17.06.2017. 11:45 . ......

Sport 70 . .

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Nat/Stai Points
1 99 Mindaugas NEMUNIS 10 9:27.232 55.417 LTU 25
2 46 Dzeimss STRAUME 10 29.099 9:56.331 58.623 LAT 22
3 22 Roberts VEZIS-VEISS 9 1 Lap 9:49.195 1:02.898 LAT 20
4 87 Aleksandrs BULATOVS 9 1 Lap 9:49.323 1:04.217 LAT 18
5 3 Karlis JAKIMOVS 9 1 Lap 10:20.982 1:05.581 LAT 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
44.339 72.986 55.417 74.706 99 - Mindaugas NEMUNIS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:23:08



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ._._.
1.brauciens 17.06.2017. 11:45 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:01:04 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Roberts VEZIS-VEISS
(11)Ervins STIMS 1 1:07.917 +5.019 12:02:14.617
1 56.606 +2.142 12:02:01.672 2 1:11.946 +9.048 12:03:26.563
2 54.596 +0.132 12:02:56.268 3 1:04.645 +1.747 12:04:31.208
3 54.719 +0.255 12:03:50.987 4 1:04.181 +1.283 12:05:35.389
4 54.980 +0.516 12:04:45967 5 1:04.288 +1.390 12:06:39.677
5 54.464 12:05:40.431 6 1:04.227 +1.329 12:07:43.904
6 55.339 +0.875 12:06:35.770 7 1:03.556 +0.658 12:08:47.460
7 55.454 +0.990 12:07:31.224 8 1:03749 +0.851 12:09:51.209
8 55.454 +0.990 12:08:26.678 9 1:02.898 12:10:54.107
9 55.103 +0.639 12:09:21.781
10 55.123 +0.659 12:10:16.904 (87) Aleksandrs BULATOVS
1 1:09.361 +5.144 12:02:16.834
(1) Toms DREIMANIS 2 1:05.807 +1.590 12:03:22.641
1 58.462 +3.776 12:02:03.587 3 1:05.002 +0.785 12:04:27.643
2 55.335 +0.649 12:02:58.922 4 1:04.217 12:05:31.860
3 54.945 +0.259 12:03:53.867 5 1:04430 +0.213 12:06:36.290
4 55.203 +0.517 12:04:49.070 6 1:04.523 +0.306 12:07:40.813
5 56.092 +1.406 12:05:45.162 7 1:04426 +0.209 12:08:45.239
6 55.523 +0.837 12:06:40.685 8 1:04.657 +0.440 12:09:49.896
7 55.395 +0.709 12:07:36.080 9 1:04.339 +0.122 12:10:54.235
8 55.401 +0.715 12:08:31.481
9 54.686 12:09:26.167 (3) Karlis JAKIMOV'S
10 55.032 +0.346 12:10:21.199 1 1:10.944 +5.363 12:02:17.431
2 1:06.406 +0.825 12:03:23.837
(99) Mindaugas NEMUNIS 3 1:06.940 +1.359 12:04:30.777
1 57.851 +2.434 12:02:03.239 4 1:05875 +0.294 12:05:36.652
2 56.028 +0.611 12:02:59.267 5 1:05.581 12:06:42.233
3 55.417 12:03:54.684 6 1:06.360 +0.779 12:07:48.593
4 56.624 +1.207 12:04:51.308 7 1:09.609 +4.028 12:08:58.202
5 55.831 +0.414 12:05:47.139 8 1:13.393 +7.812 12:10:11.595
6 56.197 +0.780 12:06:43.336 9 1:14299 +8.718 12:11:25.894
7 57.445 +2.028 12:07:40.781
8 57.494 +2.077 12:08:38.275
9 57.163 +1.746 12:09:35.438
10 56.706 +1.289 12:10:32.144
(85) Dmitrijs MACUKS
1 1:01.317 +3.344 12:02:07.288
2 59.526 +1.5653 12:03:06.814
3 59.252 +1.279 12:04:06.066
4 58.862 +0.889 12:05:04.928
5 58.273 +0.300 12:06:03.201
6 58.232 +0.259 12:07:01.433
7 57.973 12:07:59.406
8 58.660 +0.687 12:08:58.066
9 59.489 +1.516 12:09:57.555
10 58.662 +0.689 12:10:56.217
(46) Dzeimss STRAUME
1 1:01.861 +3.238 12:02:07.744
2 59.816 +1.193 12:03:07.560
3 59.437 +0.814 12:04:06.997
4 59.248 +0.625 12:05:06.245
5 59.699 +1.076 12:06:05.944
6 59.338 +0.715 12:07:05.282
7 59.074 +0.451 12:08:04.356
8 59.038 +0.415 12:09:03.394
9 58.623 12:10:02.017
10 59.226 +0.603 12:11:01.243
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:23:39



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Sorted on Laps

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing

Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

I
I

2.brauciens 17.06.2017. 16:45 . . . .
Open . .
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Nat/Stai Points
1 1 Toms DREIMANIS 10 9:16.314 54.349 LAT 25
2 11 Ervins STIMS 10 2.880 9:19.194 54.895 LAT 22
3 85 Dmitrijs MACUKS 10 44.425 10:00.739 58.657 LAT 20
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.880 74.418 54.349 76.174 1 - Toms DREIMANIS
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:24:05

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Sorted on Laps

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing

Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

I
I

2.brauciens 17.06.2017. 16:45 . . . .
Sport 70 . .
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Nat/Stai Points
1 99 Mindaugas NEMUNIS 10 9:28.216 55.645 LTU 25
2 46 Dzeimss STRAUME 9 1 Lap 9:17.273 1:00.390 LAT 22
3 87 Aleksandrs BULATOVS 9 1 Lap 9:45.958 1:03.903 LAT 20
4 3 Karlis JAKIMOVS 9 1 Lap 9:49.590 1:04.133 LAT 18
5 22 Roberts VEZIS-VEISS 8 2 Laps 10:07.700 1:12.286 LAT 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap 72.860 55.645 74.400 99 - Mindaugas NEMUNIS

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:24:31

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km ._._.
2.brauciens 17.06.2017. 16:45 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:36:49 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:06.931 +3.028 16:37:59.763
(1) Toms DREIMANIS 2 1:05.028 +1.125 16:39:04.791
1 57.184 +2.835 16:37:48.094 3 1:04.942 +1.039 16:40:09.733
2 55613 +1.264 16:38:43.707 4 1:05.057 +1.154 16:41:14.790
3 54915 +0.566 16:39:38.622 5 1:03975 +0.072 16:42:18.765
4 55.386 +1.037 16:40:34.008 6 1:04.180 +0.277 16:43:22.945
5 54.349 16:41:28.357 7 1:03.979 +0.076 16:44:26.924
6 54.482 +0.133 16:42:22.839 8 1:03.903 16:45:30.827
7 55.384 +1.035 16:43:18.223 9 1:04.177 +0.274 16:46:35.004
8 55.484 +1.135 16:44:13.707
9 55.703 +1.354 16:45:09.410 (3) Karlis JAKIMOV'S
10 55.950 +1.601 16:46:05.360 1 1:07.621 +3.488 16:38:00.539
2 1:05.136 +1.003 16:39:05.675
(11)Ervins STIMS 3 1:04.133 16:40:09.808
1 56.538 +1.643 16:37:47.475 4 1:04715 +0.582 16:41:14.523
2 54.895 16:38:42.370 5 1:05.449 +1.316 16:42:19.972
3 54.907 +0.012 16:39:37.277 6 1:05.642 +1.509 16:43:25614
4 55.205 +0.310 16:40:32.482 7 1:04533 +0.400 16:44:30.147
5 55.628 +0.733 16:41:28.110 8 1:04.289 +0.156 16:45:34.436
6 55.514 +0.619 16:42:23.624 9 1:04.200 +0.067 16:46:38.636
7 57.254 +2.359 16:43:20.878
8 55.739 +0.844 16:44:16.617 (22) Roberts VEZIS-VEISS
9 55913 +1.018 16:45:12.530 1 1:13.960 +1.674 16:38:06.870
10 55.710 +0.815 16:46:08.240 2 1:14.024 +1.738 16:39:20.894
3 1:15.208 +2.922 16:40:36.102
(99) Mindaugas NEMUNIS 4 1:18465 +6.179 16:41:54.567
1 57.965 +2.320 16:37:49.212 5 1:19.122 +6.836 16:43:13.689
2 56.420 +0.775 16:38:45.632 6 1:16.343 +4.057 16:44:30.032
3 56.686 +1.041 16:39:42.318 7 1:12.286 16:45:42.318
4 56.646 +1.001 16:40:38.964 8 1:14.428 +2.142 16:46:56.746
5 56.571 +0.926 16:41:35.535
6 56.408 +0.763 16:42:31.943
7 56.843 +1.198 16:43:28.786
8 56.703 +1.058 16:44:25.489
9 56.128 +0.483 16:45:21.617
10 55.645 16:46:17.262
(85) Dmitrijs MACUKS
1 59.979 +1.322 16:37:51.063
2 59.431 +0.774 16:38:50.494
3 58.955 +0.298 16:39:49.449
4 58.657 16:40:48.106
5 59.183 +0.526 16:41:47.289
6 59.848 +1.191 16:42:47.137
7 59.730 +1.073 16:43:46.867
8 1:00.112 +1.455 16:44:46.979
9 1:01616 +2.959 16:45:48.595
10 1:01.190 +2.533 16:46:49.785
(46) Dzeimss STRAUME
1 1:01.891 +1.501 16:37:54.357
2 1:02.104 +1.714 16:38:56.461
3 1:01.882 +1.492 16:39:58.343
4 1:01.751 +1.361 16:41:00.094
5 1:01.279 +0.889 16:42:01.373
6 1:01.085 +0.695 16:43:02.458
7 1:00.390 16:44:02.848
8 1:01.624 +1.234 16:45:04.472
9 1:01.847 +1.457 16:46:06.319
(87) Aleksandrs BULATOVS
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:24:54



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing

Dienas Kopvertejums Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing

Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Pos No. Name Total points Nat/State Club R1. R2.
Open
1 1 Toms DREIMANIS 47 LAT RITC 22 25
2 11 Ervins STIMS 47 LAT RITC 25 22
3 85 Dmitrijs MACUKS 40 LAT BJC Jauniba 20 20

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:25:08

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333



Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

Dienas Kopvertejums Scooter Sport 70 + Open Racing

Pos No. Name Total points Nat/State Club R1. R2.
Sport 70

1 99 Mindaugas NEMUNIS 50 LTU 25 25

2 46 Dzeimss STRAUME 44 LAT RITC 22 22

3 87 Aleksandrs BULATOVS 38 LAT BJC Jauniba 18 20

4 22 Roberts VEZIS-VEISS 36 LAT RITC 20 16

5 3 Karlis JAKIMOVS 34 LAT RITC 16 18

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
Printed: 19.06.2017. 22:25:36



